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Kitchen Knife
Stainless Steel Knife Set

Item No.

Description

K073

Stainless Steel Knife Set

Kitchen
Knife
Dakoo
i
Dakoo

T
. Dakoo
\_‘-‘-—_

K07319 - 8" Chef Knife
KO7318 - 8" Bread Knife
K07317 - B* Carving Knife
KO7316 - 6" Boning Knife
K07315 - 57 Utility Knife

K07313 - 3.5” Paring Knife

Quotation Information

Item No.

K073-19

K073-18

K073-17

K073-16

K073-15

K073-13

K073-12

K073-13

K073-03

Item

8"Chef Knife

8"Bread Knife

8"Carving Knife

6"boning Knife

5"Utility Knife

3.5"Paring Knife

Peeler

3.5"Paring Knife

3"Peeling Knife

Blade
Material

2CR13

2CR13

2CR13

2CR13

2CR13

2CR13

430#

2CR13

2CR13

Blade

Thickness

2.0mm

2.0mm

2.0mm

2.0mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

Blade
Width

4cm

2.5cm

2.5cm

2.2cm

1.9cm

1.8cm

1.8cm

1.8cm

Specifications

Total
Length

32.5cm

32.5cm

32.5cm

27.5cm

22.2cm

19.4cm

18.8cm

19.8cm

18.3cm

Handle
Length

12.5cm

12.5cm

12.5cm

12.5cm

11.0cm

11.0cm

10.8cm

10.8cm

10.8cm

Handle
Material

HongYuan
Wood

HongYuan
Wood

HongYuan
Wood

HongYuan
Wood

HongYuan
Wood

HongYuan
Wood

RoseWood

RoseWood

RoseWood

Polishing Unit Net Weight

Sand
Polishing

Sand
Polishing

Sand
Polishing
Sand
Polishing
Sand
Polishing
Sand
Polishing

Sand
Polishing

Sand
Polishing

Sand
Polishing

1569

124g

1209

859

549

489

60g

58¢g

529
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